STAGE STOP - THE DALLES 5.29.16

OPEN AM

MARTY FOX

2 MORGAN BRUMLEY
3 BRANDY SCHANNO

—

OPEN PM
1 MARTY FOX
2 MORGAN BRUMLEY
3 BRANDY SCHANNO

2500 NOVICE AM
1 HEATHER FITZ GUSTAFSON
2 KAYLA COULTER (S. BOWEN)
3 KATIE USHER
4 TRACEE SALLEE
5 JESSICA CROUCH

2500 NOVICE PM
1 KAYLA COULTER (S. BOWEN)
2 KATIE USHER
3 JESSICA CROUCH
4 TRACEE SALLEE

1000 NOVICE AM
1 RACHELLE SMITH
2 ALYSSA GREENWOOD

IMA DANDY HAND
"CASH"
REUBEN

IMA DANDY HAND
IICASH”
REUBEN

DAKOTA

HADES

ELIZA JANE

TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF
JK HITMAN "VINNY"

HADES

ELIZA JANE

JK HITMAN "VINNY"

TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF

BEHOLD N HOT CASH
MAX

17.252
17.407
17.883

17.252
17.407
17.883

18.094
18.235
18.403
18.846
19.343

18.74

18.757
19.343
24.155

17.196
18.21

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00
$40.00

$48.00
$32.00

$20.00



1D

2D

1000 NOVICE PM
1 RACHELLE SMITH

2 ALYSSA GREENWOOD

500 NOVICE AM
1 SHANDIE JOHNSON
2 JENELLE ARZINO
3 MADISON MALCOLM
4 T.J. MILES
5 DANA MILLIN

500 NOVICE PM
1 SHANDIE JOHNSON
2 JENELLE ARZINO
3 T.J. MILES
4 DANA MILLIN

4D AM

1 MARTY FOX

2 RACHELLE SMITH
3 MARTY FOX

4 MORGAN BRUMLEY
5 CLAIRE BENDER

6 JOELY PATNODE

7 MORGAN BRUMLEY

1 KALLYN WILKINS

2 BRANDY SCHANNO
3 CHRIS NELSON

4 T.J. MILES

BEHOLD N HOT CASH
MAX

TIS

FILLY GUMBO
ACE

RUBY

ITCHI KAHN

TIS

FILLY GUMBO
RUBY

ITCHI KAHN

PISTOL

BEHOLD N HOT CASH
IMA DANDY HAND
"CASH"

INDY

PRESTON

"SPLENDA"

NEWT

REUBEN

DOCS LOTTAGOLD OLENA
APACHE

17.196
18.082

18.103
18.297
18.595
19.742
22.903

18.103
18.297
19.742
22.903

17.136
17.196
17.252
17.407
17.433
17.521
17.548

17.841
17.883
17.951
17.989

$20.00

$30.00
$20.00

$24.00
$16.00

$90.00
$60.00

$81.00
$54.00



3D

4D

1D

2D

5 CLAIRE BENDER
6 MITZI SHEPHERD
7 SHANDIE JOHNSON

1 ALYSSA GREENWOOD

2 KAYLA COULTER
3 TINA DICKSON

1 SALLY ERICKSON
2 TRACEE SALLEE
3 BROOKE BRUMLEY
4 ALLIE MARKER
5 JESSICA CROUCH
6 T.J. MILES
JOELY PATNODE
TAMMY BRUSCH

4D PM

1 MARTY FOX

2 MORGAN BRUMLEY
3 RACHELLE SMITH
4 MARTY FOX

5 JOELY PATNODE

6 MORGAN BRUMLEY
7 CLAIRE BENDER

1 JOELY PATNODE

2 BRANDY SCHANNO
3 CHRIS NELSON

4 T.J. MILES

5 CLAIRE BENDER

6 ALYSSA GREENWOOD

RAZZLE
TEARS FOR BIANKUS
TIS

MAX
HADES
TOAD

IINIFTYN

TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF

MERCEDES

SASS

JK HITMAN "VINNY"
RUBY

SHINE

"DECEMBER MOON"

PISTOL

"SPLENDA"

BEHOLD N HOT CASH
IMA DANDY HAND
SHINE

"CASH"

INDY

PRESTON

REUBEN

DOCS LOTTAGOLD OLENA
APACHE

RAZZLE

MAX

18.009
18.039
18.103

18.21
18.235
18.507

18.737
18.846
18.983
19.191
19.343
19.742
NT

NT

17.136
17.152
17.196
17.252
17.4

17.407
17.433

17.684
17.883
17.951
17.989
18.009
18.082

$69.00
$46.00

$60.00
$40.00

$86.00
$58.00

$78.00
$52.00



3D

4D

7 SHANDIE JOHNSON

1 KALLYN WILKINS

1 SALLY ERICKSON

2 KAYLA COULTER

3 TINA DICKSON

4 ALLIE MARKER

5 JESSICA CROUCH

6 T.J. MILES

7 BROOKE BRUMLEY
TRACEE SALLEE
TAMMY BRUSCH

TIS

NEWT

"NIFTY"

HADES

TOAD

SASS

JK HITMAN "VINNY"

RUBY

MERCEDES

TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF
"DECEMBER MOON"

18.103

18.29

18.737
18.74
18.844
19.191
19.343
19.742
25.316
NT

NT

$111.00

$58.00
$39.00



